Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

000A
005A
140
524
580
643
668
669
673
753
801
801
904U
984
M111
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Identification number:

Datacard

WDB2030451A002191 0

C 200 KOMPRESSOR
0 0 559 20286
19 04 2000

904U MIDNIGHT BLUE
005A FABRIC - BEIGE

111955 10 000693
716622 11 037671

FABRIC
FABRIC - BEIGE
PACKAGE 1

WDB2030451A002191 0

PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION

AIR CONDITIONER

SERIES WHEELS WITH BROAD TIRES
PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

AMG - 20" DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS WITH MIXED TIRES
203 - 19980810 - AEJ 00/1 R 170 AEJ 99/2
111.9__ - 19951204 - AEJ 06/1/M/X

MIDNIGHT BLUE

COC DOC., DELETION OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION DOC.

R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M111
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Identification number: WDB2030451A002191 0

Other

Lamps: BOSCH
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